
Ret: ASLSA 140/2018/665 

SI. 
No. 
1. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed Suppliers/ Dealers of Books & Periodicals 
for supply of the following Books & Periodicals. 

6. 

7. 

8. 
9. 

10. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 
21 

23. 

24. 
25. 
26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 
32. 
33 

34 

35 

36 

OFFICE OF THE 
MEMBER SECRETRY 

ASSAM STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY 
1"Floor, Gaubati High Court Old Block, Guwabati- 781001 

37. 

38. 

Name of the item 

POCSO Act (Bare Act) 
JJ Act & Rules (Bare Act) 

MV Amendment Act & Rules (Bare Act) 
MACT (Bare Act) 
Civil Rules & Orders 

Criminal Rules & Orders 
Constitutional Law (M.P. Jain) 
Constitution of India (Bare Act) 

Law of Torts (R.K. Banghiya) 
Contract Law (Avtar Singh) 
Contract Act (Bare Act) 

Indian Penal Code (K.D. Ghour) 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NOTICE 

Indian Penal Code (Bare Act) 

Civil Procedure Code (C.K. Takwani) 
Civil Procedure Code (Bare Act) 

Criminal Procedure Code (Ratanlal and 
Dharijlal) 
Indian Evidence Act (Avtar Singh) 
Family Law (Fazee and Paras Devan) 
Hindu Law (Bare Act) 

Muslim Law (Bare Act) 
Registration Law (Mulla) 
Transfer of Property Act (Mulla) 
General Financial Rules (GFR) 

Assam Financial Rules 
Assam Treasury Rules 
Fundamental Rules and Subsidiary Rules 
(FR & SR) 
Office Procedure- 2024 by Muthuswamy 
Brinda. Sanjeev (EBC) 
Oxford Dictionary (English) 
English to Assamese Dictionary (Hemkosh) 
English to Bengali Dictionary 
English to Bodo Dictionary 
Right to Information Act (Bare Act) 

Right to Education Act (Bare Act) 
Advocates Act, 1961 

Arbitration and Reconciliation Act, 1996 
Consumer Protection Act, 2019 
Protection of Women from Domestic 
Violence Act, 2005 (Bare Act) 
Beedi Workers Welfare Cess Act, 1976 
(Bare Act) 

Author 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 
Bare Act 

M.P. Jain 

Bare Act 

R.K. Banghiya 
Avtar Singh 

Bare Act 

K.D. Ghour 
Bare Act 

C.K. Takwani 
Bare Act 

Ratanlal and Dharijlal 

Avtar Singh 
Fazee and Paras Devan 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 
Mulla 

Mulla 

Muthuswamy Brinda, 
Sanjeev (EBC) 

Hemkosh 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Specification 

ke Le 

Me Sooretary 
Assam Slate Legal 

ces Authority 

wess 

Guwah? i-1 

Dated: 1L.12.2023 

Gervice, 

Quantity Required 
(in Numbers) 

Contd. To P/2.. 

utnority 



..Contd. 

SI. 
No. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43 

44. 

45. 

46. 
47. 

48. 

Name of the item 

Bonded Labour System (Abolition) Act, 
1976 (Bare Act) 
Building and Other Construction Workers 
(Regulation of Employment and Conditions 
of Service) Act, 1996 (Bare Act) 
Building and Other Construction Workers 
Welfare Cess Act. 1996 (Bare Act) 
Street Vendors (Protection of Livelihood and 
Regulation of Street Vending) Act, 2014 

(Bare Act) 

Unorganised Workers Social Security Act. 
2008 (Bare Act) 

Cine Workers and Cinema Theatre Workers 
(Regulation of Employment Act, 1981 (Bare 
Act) 

Cine Workers Welfare Fund Act, 1981 (Bare 
Act) 
Minimum Wages Act, 1948 (Bare Act) 

Prohibition of Employment as Manual 
Scavengers and their Rehabilitation Act, 
2013 (Bare Act) 
Inter State Migrant Workmen (Regulation of 
Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 
1979 (Bare Act) 

For publication: 

1. Office Website 

I/21/ 

2. Office Notice board 

Author 

3. Office File 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Bare Act 

Specification 

S upsS 
G,ervices 

Sealed quotations super-scribing the envelope "Quotation for Supply of Books & Periodicals" 
may be submitted at the office of the undersigned at 1* Floor, Gauhati High Court Old Block, near 
Mediation Centre, Guwahati- 781001 on or before 21.12.2023 during office hours. 

Guwahati-

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning 
any reasons whatsoever. Detailed particulars, information required, if any, may be obtained from 
the office of the undersigned during office hours. 

Quantity Required 
(in Numbers) 

Authorit 

Member Secretary i/c, 
Assam State Legal Services Authority 

Member Secreiary 
Assam Siate Legat 

evices Authority 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

