OFFICE OF THE MEMBER SECRETRY ASSAM STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY 1st Floor, Gauhati High Court Old Block, Guwahati- 781001

Ref: ASLSA 140/2018/665



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed Suppliers/ Dealers of Books & Periodicals for supply of the following Books & Periodicals.

SI. No.	Name of the item	Author	Specification	Quantity Required (in Numbers)
1.	POCSO Act (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
2.	JJ Act & Rules (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
3.	MV Amendment Act & Rules (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
4.	MACT (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
5.	Civil Rules & Orders			1
6.	Criminal Rules & Orders			1
7.	Constitutional Law (M.P. Jain)	M.P. Jain		1
8.	Constitution of India (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
9.	Law of Torts (R.K. Banghiya)	R.K. Banghiya		1
10.	Contract Law (Avtar Singh)	· Avtar Singh		1
11.	Contract Act (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
12.	Indian Penal Code (K.D. Ghour)	K.D. Ghour	The state of	
13.	Indian Penal Code (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
14.	Civil Procedure Code (C.K. Takwani)	C.K. Takwani		1
15.	Civil Procedure Code (Bare Act)	Bare Act		I
16.	Criminal Procedure Code (Ratanlal and Dharijlal)	Ratanlal and Dharijlal		1
17.	Indian Evidence Act (Avtar Singh)	Avtar Singh		1
18.	Family Law (Fazee and Paras Devan)	Fazee and Paras Devan		1
19.	Hindu Law (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
20.	Muslim Law (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
21.	Registration Law (Mulla)	Mulla		1
22.	Transfer of Property Act (Mulla)	Mulla		1
23.	General Financial Rules (GFR)			
24.	Assam Financial Rules			
25.	Assam Treasury Rules			
26.	Fundamental Rules and Subsidiary Rules (FR & SR)			1
27.	Office Procedure- 2024 by Muthuswamy Brinda, Sanjeev (EBC)	Muthuswamy Brinda, Sanjeev (EBC)		1
28.	Oxford Dictionary (English)			1
29.	English to Assamese Dictionary (Hemkosh)	Hemkosh		1
30.	English to Bengali Dictionary			1
31.	English to Bodo Dictionary			i
32.	Right to Information Act (Bare Act)	Bare Act		i
33.	Right to Education Act (Bare Act)	Bare Act		i
34.	Advocates Act, 1961			i
35.	Arbitration and Reconciliation Act, 1996			i
36.	Consumer Protection Act, 2019			i
37.	Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		i
38.	Beedi Workers Welfare Cess Act, 1976 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1

Contd. To P/2.....

Secretary ssam State Legal

.....Contd.



SI.	Name of the item	Author	Specification	Quantity Required (in Numbers)
39.	Bonded Labour System (Abolition) Act, 1976 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		
40.	Building and Other Construction Workers (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 1996 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		
41.	Building and Other Construction Workers Welfare Cess Act, 1996 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		
42.	Street Vendors (Protection of Livelihood and Regulation of Street Vending) Act, 2014 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		
43	Unorganised Workers Social Security Act, 2008 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
44.	Cine Workers and Cinema Theatre Workers (Regulation of Employment Act, 1981 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
45.	Cine Workers Welfare Fund Act, 1981 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
46.	Minimum Wages Act, 1948 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
47.	Prohibition of Employment as Manual Scavengers and their Rehabilitation Act, 2013 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1
48.	Inter State Migrant Workmen (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 1979 (Bare Act)	Bare Act		1

Sealed quotations super-scribing the envelope "Quotation for Supply of Books & Periodicals" may be submitted at the office of the undersigned at 1st Floor, Gauhati High Court Old Block, near Mediation Centre, Guwahati- 781001 on or before 21.12.2023 during office hours.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reasons whatsoever. Detailed particulars, information required, if any, may be obtained from the office of the undersigned during office hours.

For publication:

- 1. Office Website
- 2. Office Notice board
- 3. Office File

Member Secretary i/c,
Assam State Legal Services Authority

Member Secretary
Assam State Legal
Services Authority